
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Not classified (6 Laps) 
DNS 

No. 
9 

14 
27 

119 
18 
10 
16 
79 
24 
45 
3 

68 
42 
94 
5 

30 
15 
55 
90 

17 

Name 
Vittorio LEO 
Diego MASCELLINO 
Alessandro NASSINI 
Giacomo MORA 
Alessandro LO BOSCO 
Lorenzo IMPERIANO 
Simon VIVAS 
Salvatore RAGUSA 
Lorenzo BASSO 
Alessandro CETARA 
Simone CARNESECCHI 
Mattia CAPOGRECO 
Stefano BORGONOVO 
Guido BERSELLI 
Sasha LILLIU 
Michele DE NICOLA 
Giulia Silvia VERCILLI 
Samuele DE MARCO 
Daniele MARIANI 

Pietro BALDO 

Class 
R 125 
R 125 
R 125 
R 125 
R 125 
R 125 
R 125 
R 125 
R 125 
R 125 
R 125 
R 125 
R 125 
R 125 
R 125 
R 125 
R 125 
R 125 
R 125 

R 125 

Model/Engine 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

Club 
L. Competition Abruzzo 
A.M. La Spezia Motauri 
Firenze 
Conselice 
Cmv 
Bikers Salerno City 
Bergamo 
Morena Udine 
Chivasso 
Napoli 
Inverunese 
Leini Urio Reami 
Alef 
Motolife 
Spoleto 
Mully Racing 
Sassuolo 
Firenze 
Val Luretta 

Parabiago 1985 

Best Tm 
1:20.779 
1:20.970 
1:21.028 
1:21.091 
1:21.099 
1:21.168 
1:21.257 
1:21.288 
1:21.386 
1:21.535 
1:21.661 
1:22.180 
1:22.531 
1:22.564 
1:22.836 
1:23.011 
1:24.066 
1:25.528 
1:26.078 

Diff 

0.191 
0.249 
0.312 
0.320 
0.389 
0.478 
0.509 
0.607 
0.756 
0.882 
1.401 
1.752 
1.785 
2.057 
2.232 
3.287 
4.749 
5.299 

Gap 

0.191 
0.058 
0.063 
0.008 
0.069 
0.089 
0.031 
0.098 
0.149 
0.126 
0.519 
0.351 
0.033 
0.272 
0.175 
1.055 
1.462 
0.550 

In Lap 
6 
6 
6 
4 
5 
4 
6 
4 
6 
5 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 

0 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 18/06/2017 11:38:29 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

3° ROUND TROFEI MOTO 
YAMAHA R125 

Gara 1 

Race started at 11:22:31 

Autodromo di Modena 2,078 km 

18/06/2017 11:15 


